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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12          1500 m/8 c
1. Marko Rakić JAS SRB 11:16 01:46 (1) 01:55 (2) 01:38 (3) 01:06 (1) 01:29 (7) 01:26 (3) 01:46 (1) 00:39 (5) 00:00 (1)

01:46 (1) 03:41 (1) 05:19 (1) 06:25 (1) 07:54 (1) 09:20 (1) 11:06 (1) 11:45 (1) 11:16
2. Radomir Novaković JAS SRB 12:31 02:32 (9) 02:03 (4) 01:53 (6) 01:28 (8) 01:13 (5) 01:19 (1) 01:56 (3) 00:35 (2) 00:00 (1)

02:32 (9) 04:35 (5) 06:28 (5) 07:56 (5) 09:09 (5) 10:28 (3) 12:24 (3) 12:59 (2) 12:31
3. Ivan Radosavljević DIF SRB 12:37 02:01 (6) 02:30 (7) 01:36 (2) 01:12 (4) 01:12 (4) 01:29 (4) 02:02 (6) 01:04 (11) 00:00 (1)

02:01 (6) 04:31 (4) 06:07 (3) 07:19 (3) 08:31 (3) 10:00 (2) 12:02 (2) 13:06 (3) 12:37
4. Mateja Milovanović JAS SRB 13:35 04:55 (10) 01:51 (1) 01:18 (1) 01:10 (2) 01:08 (3) 01:25 (2) 01:46 (1) 00:31 (1) 00:00 (1)

04:55 (10) 06:46 (9) 08:04 (6) 09:14 (6) 10:22 (6) 11:47 (6) 13:33 (5) 14:04 (5) 13:35
5. Lazar Janković POB SRB 13:38 02:19 (8) 02:18 (6) 01:47 (5) 01:15 (5) 01:02 (1) 02:49 (9) 01:57 (5) 00:35 (2) 00:00 (1)

02:19 (8) 04:37 (6) 06:24 (4) 07:39 (4) 08:41 (4) 11:30 (5) 13:27 (4) 14:02 (4) 13:38
6. Nikola Malešević PTT SRB 13:57 01:51 (4) 01:57 (3) 01:54 (7) 01:10 (2) 01:14 (6) 03:13 (10) 02:23 (8) 00:42 (6) 00:00 (1)

01:51 (4) 03:48 (2) 05:42 (2) 06:52 (2) 08:06 (2) 11:19 (4) 13:42 (6) 14:24 (6) 13:57
7. Stefan Jovanović JAS SRB 15:30 01:50 (3) 04:48 (10) 01:43 (4) 01:15 (5) 01:07 (2) 02:45 (8) 01:56 (3) 00:36 (4) 00:00 (1)

01:50 (3) 06:38 (8) 08:21 (8) 09:36 (7) 10:43 (7) 13:28 (7) 15:24 (7) 16:00 (7) 15:30
8. Lazar Penić STR SRB 18:06 01:49 (2) 02:41 (8) 04:10 (10) 01:46 (9) 01:42 (9) 03:16 (11) 02:20 (7) 00:46 (8) 00:00 (1)

01:49 (2) 04:30 (3) 08:40 (9) 10:26 (9) 12:08 (8) 15:24 (9) 17:44 (8) 18:30 (8) 18:06
9. Aleksa Radovanović JAS SRB 18:45 02:18 (7) 03:24 (9) 02:33 (9) 02:09 (10) 01:56 (10) 02:31 (5) 03:21 (11) 00:51 (10) 00:00 (1)

02:18 (7) 05:42 (7) 08:15 (7) 10:24 (8) 12:20 (9) 14:51 (8) 18:12 (9) 19:03 (9) 18:45
10. Miloš Pavlović ČEL SRB 27:52 05:19 (11) 02:07 (5) 02:25 (8) 08:58 (11) 03:03 (11) 02:33 (6) 03:14 (10) 00:42 (6) 00:00 (1)

05:19 (11) 07:26 (10) 09:51 (10) 18:49 (10) 21:52 (10) 24:25 (10) 27:39 (10) 28:21 (10) 27:52
Aleksandar Zivlak ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Danilo Radovanović PAR SRB DISQ 01:58 (5) --:-- X:X 01:26 (7) 01:35 (8) 02:42 (7) 02:28 (9) 00:46 (8) 00:00 (1)

01:58 (5) --:-- 06:04 07:30 09:05 11:47 14:15 15:01 14:33
Dušan Ognjenović PJP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M14          2350 m/14 c
1. Luka Terzić JAS SRB 17:23 01:48 (5) 01:39 (2) 01:13 (1) 02:45 (1) 01:13 (1) 00:40 (1) 01:12 (1) 01:12 (3) 00:37 (5) 02:04 (2)

01:48 (5) 03:27 (4) 04:40 (1) 07:25 (1) 08:38 (1) 09:18 (1) 10:30 (1) 11:42 (1) 12:19 (1) 14:23 (1)
01:46 (3) 01:04 (3) 00:36 (4) 00:00 (1)
16:09 (1) 17:13 (1) 17:49 (1) 17:23

2. Nemanja Mijailović POB SRB 18:33 01:36 (1) 01:48 (5) 01:34 (6) 03:17 (2) 01:19 (2) 00:42 (3) 01:26 (2) 01:12 (3) 00:32 (3) 02:05 (3)
01:36 (1) 03:24 (2) 04:58 (3) 08:15 (2) 09:34 (2) 10:16 (2) 11:42 (2) 12:54 (2) 13:26 (2) 15:31 (2)
01:40 (2) 01:19 (9) 00:33 (2) 00:00 (1)
17:11 (2) 18:30 (2) 19:03 (2) 18:33

3. Sava  Lazić JAS SRB 21:11 01:44 (4) 02:01 (9) 01:54 (10) 04:35 (11) 01:55 (10) 00:45 (5) 01:29 (3) 01:30 (7) 00:45 (9) 02:35 (5)
01:44 (4) 03:45 (5) 05:39 (5) 10:14 (8) 12:09 (8) 12:54 (8) 14:23 (5) 15:53 (5) 16:38 (5) 19:13 (3)
01:47 (4) 01:08 (6) 00:38 (7) 00:00 (1)
21:00 (4) 22:08 (4) 22:46 (4) 21:11

4. Dušan Miladinović JAS SRB 21:25 02:47 (11) 01:46 (4) 01:23 (2) 03:46 (8) 01:44 (6) 00:48 (7) --:-- X:X 00:49 (10) 03:27 (10)
02:47 (11) 04:33 (9) 05:56 (7) 09:42 (6) 11:26 (6) 12:14 (6) --:-- 14:09 14:58 18:25
01:48 (5) 01:01 (2) 00:36 (4) 00:00 (1)
20:13 21:14 21:50 21:25

5. Miloš Ranđelović DIF SRB 21:56 01:50 (6) 01:57 (8) 01:26 (4) 03:34 (6) 01:41 (4) 00:44 (4) --:-- X:X 00:29 (2) 02:13 (4)
01:50 (6) 03:47 (6) 05:13 (4) 08:47 (4) 10:28 (4) 11:12 (4) --:-- 15:40 16:09 18:22
01:53 (9) 01:27 (11) 00:40 (8) 00:00 (1)
20:15 21:42 22:22 21:56

6. Aleksa Mihajlović JAS SRB 22:11 01:41 (3) 01:43 (3) 01:33 (5) 03:26 (5) 01:38 (3) 00:45 (5) 02:27 (7) 01:16 (5) 00:25 (1) 04:21 (11)
01:41 (3) 03:24 (2) 04:57 (2) 08:23 (3) 10:01 (3) 10:46 (3) 13:13 (3) 14:29 (3) 14:54 (3) 19:15 (4)
01:38 (1) 01:14 (8) 00:37 (6) 00:00 (1)
20:53 (3) 22:07 (3) 22:44 (3) 22:11

7. Srđan Stojanović DIF SRB 23:10 02:29 (8) 01:54 (6) 01:37 (7) 03:55 (9) 01:51 (8) 00:55 (11) 01:35 (4) 01:36 (8) 00:41 (7) 02:44 (6)
02:29 (8) 04:23 (7) 06:00 (8) 09:55 (7) 11:46 (7) 12:41 (7) 14:16 (4) 15:52 (4) 16:33 (4) 19:17 (5)
02:38 (11) 01:07 (5) 00:35 (3) 00:00 (1)
21:55 (5) 23:02 (5) 23:37 (5) 23:10

8. Nikola Jovičić POB SRB 23:46 02:32 (10) 03:55 (11) 01:37 (7) 03:44 (7) 01:41 (4) 00:53 (9) 01:40 (5) 01:22 (6) 00:32 (3) 02:44 (6)
02:32 (10) 06:27 (11) 08:04 (11) 11:48 (11) 13:29 (11) 14:22 (11) 16:02 (8) 17:24 (7) 17:56 (7) 20:40 (6)
01:52 (8) 01:00 (1) 00:42 (9) 00:00 (1)
22:32 (6) 23:32 (6) 24:14 (6) 23:46

9. Filip Stevanović JAS SRB 24:18 02:31 (9) 01:54 (6) 01:24 (3) 03:22 (4) 01:54 (9) 00:41 (2) 03:59 (8) 01:04 (1) 00:42 (8) 03:24 (9)
02:31 (9) 04:25 (8) 05:49 (6) 09:11 (5) 11:05 (5) 11:46 (5) 15:45 (7) 16:49 (6) 17:31 (6) 20:55 (7)
01:53 (9) 01:26 (10) 00:32 (1) 00:00 (1)
22:48 (7) 24:14 (7) 24:46 (7) 24:18

10. Bogdan Vuruna JAS SRB 25:16 01:38 (2) 01:38 (1) 04:26 (11) 03:18 (3) 01:45 (7) 00:52 (8) 04:42 (9) 01:04 (1) 00:39 (6) 01:58 (1)
01:38 (2) 03:16 (1) 07:42 (10) 11:00 (10) 12:45 (10) 13:37 (10) 18:19 (9) 19:23 (9) 20:02 (8) 22:00 (8)
01:49 (7) 01:09 (7) 00:50 (11) 00:00 (1)
23:49 (8) 24:58 (8) 25:48 (8) 25:16

11. Nemanja Putniković POB SRB 26:48 02:17 (7) 02:19 (10) 01:51 (9) 04:16 (10) 01:59 (11) 00:54 (10) 01:46 (6) 03:20 (9) 01:57 (11) 02:52 (8)
02:17 (7) 04:36 (10) 06:27 (9) 10:43 (9) 12:42 (9) 13:36 (9) 15:22 (6) 18:42 (8) 20:39 (9) 23:31 (9)
01:48 (5) 01:06 (4) 00:48 (10) 00:00 (1)
25:19 (9) 26:25 (9) 27:13 (9) 26:48
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M16          2500 m/13 c
1. Nemanja Gašparović BGD SRB 18:07 01:38 (1) 00:49 (2) 01:25 (1) 03:20 (2) 00:49 (2) 01:54 (6) 01:28 (5) 02:04 (5) 01:57 (8) 01:01 (1)

01:38 (1) 02:27 (1) 03:52 (1) 07:12 (1) 08:01 (1) 09:55 (2) 11:23 (2) 13:27 (2) 15:24 (3) 16:25 (1)
01:43 (1) 00:33 (4) 00:00 (1)
18:08 (1) 18:41 (1) 18:07

2. Marko Stanojković JAS SRB 19:13 01:38 (1) 00:53 (3) 01:27 (3) 03:43 (6) 00:57 (6) 01:48 (4) 01:17 (1) 02:17 (8) 01:11 (1) 01:18 (3)
01:38 (1) 02:31 (2) 03:58 (2) 07:41 (3) 08:38 (4) 10:26 (4) 11:43 (4) 14:00 (4) 15:11 (2) 16:29 (2)
02:41 (8) 00:36 (6) 00:00 (1)
19:10 (2) 19:46 (2) 19:13

3. Luka Marković JAS SRB 19:34 01:40 (3) 00:57 (6) 01:25 (1) 03:14 (1) 00:50 (3) 01:42 (3) 01:26 (4) 02:00 (3) 01:19 (3) 03:00 (10)
01:40 (3) 02:37 (3) 04:02 (3) 07:16 (2) 08:06 (2) 09:48 (1) 11:14 (1) 13:14 (1) 14:33 (1) 17:33 (4)
02:04 (5) 00:31 (1) 00:00 (1)
19:37 (4) 20:08 (3) 19:34

3. Lazar Đulejić ČEL SRB 19:34 01:46 (5) 01:02 (8) 01:39 (7) 03:33 (3) 00:58 (8) 01:56 (7) 01:22 (3) 02:16 (7) 01:26 (5) 01:20 (4)
01:46 (5) 02:48 (5) 04:27 (6) 08:00 (5) 08:58 (6) 10:54 (6) 12:16 (5) 14:32 (6) 15:58 (5) 17:18 (3)
02:14 (6) 00:36 (6) 00:00 (1)
19:32 (3) 20:08 (3) 19:34

5. Radovan Tucić NEŠ SRB 20:28 01:42 (4) 00:56 (5) 01:30 (5) 03:36 (4) 00:52 (4) 01:41 (2) 01:18 (2) 02:00 (3) 02:07 (10) 02:48 (8)
01:42 (4) 02:38 (4) 04:08 (4) 07:44 (4) 08:36 (3) 10:17 (3) 11:35 (3) 13:35 (3) 15:42 (4) 18:30 (5)
01:57 (3) 00:32 (3) 00:00 (1)
20:27 (5) 20:59 (5) 20:28

6. Svetislav Čulibrk NEŠ SRB 21:22 02:06 (9) 00:47 (1) 01:51 (9) 04:02 (9) 00:47 (1) 01:38 (1) 01:52 (8) 02:04 (5) 01:25 (4) 02:40 (7)
02:06 (9) 02:53 (6) 04:44 (7) 08:46 (7) 09:33 (7) 11:11 (7) 13:03 (7) 15:07 (7) 16:32 (6) 19:12 (7)
01:53 (2) 00:49 (10) 00:00 (1)
21:05 (6) 21:54 (6) 21:22

7. Igor Arnautović POB SRB 21:25 02:00 (7) 00:54 (4) 01:28 (4) 03:40 (5) 00:52 (4) 01:50 (5) 01:50 (7) 01:57 (2) 02:13 (11) 02:49 (9)
02:00 (7) 02:54 (7) 04:22 (5) 08:02 (6) 08:54 (5) 10:44 (5) 12:34 (6) 14:31 (5) 16:44 (7) 19:33 (8)
01:57 (3) 00:31 (1) 00:00 (1)
21:30 (7) 22:01 (7) 21:25

8. Stefan Rašović DMB SRB 22:11 02:05 (8) 01:03 (9) 01:46 (8) 04:11 (10) 01:07 (9) 01:59 (8) 02:05 (9) 02:18 (9) 01:18 (2) 01:10 (2)
02:05 (8) 03:08 (8) 04:54 (8) 09:05 (8) 10:12 (8) 12:11 (8) 14:16 (8) 16:34 (8) 17:52 (8) 19:02 (6)
03:02 (10) 00:37 (8) 00:00 (1)
22:04 (8) 22:41 (8) 22:11

9. Miloš Čojčić POB SRB 23:32 01:55 (6) 01:49 (11) 02:13 (11) 03:48 (8) 01:07 (9) 02:36 (11) 01:37 (6) 02:26 (10) 01:33 (6) 01:27 (5)
01:55 (6) 03:44 (9) 05:57 (9) 09:45 (9) 10:52 (9) 13:28 (10) 15:05 (9) 17:31 (9) 19:04 (9) 20:31 (9)
02:53 (9) 00:40 (9) 00:00 (1)
23:24 (9) 24:04 (9) 23:32

10. Darko Stojanović DIF SRB 24:28 04:06 (11) 00:57 (6) 01:34 (6) 03:47 (7) 00:57 (6) 02:04 (9) 03:16 (10) 01:55 (1) 01:34 (7) 01:37 (6)
04:06 (11) 05:03 (11) 06:37 (10) 10:24 (10) 11:21 (10) 13:25 (9) 16:41 (10) 18:36 (10) 20:10 (10) 21:47 (10)
02:34 (7) 00:34 (5) 00:00 (1)
24:21 (10) 24:55 (10) 24:28

Josip Husti NEŠ SRB DISQ 03:42 (10) 01:13 (10) 02:12 (10) 08:30 (11) 01:14 (11) 02:24 (10) --:-- X:X 01:57 (8) 05:32 (11)
03:42 (10) 04:55 (10) 07:07 (11) 15:37 (11) 16:51 (11) 19:15 (11) --:-- 38:14 40:11 45:43

--:-- X:X 00:00 (1)
--:-- 52:08 51:52

M18          2500 m/13 c
1. Tadija Trifunović JAS SRB 15:04 01:30 (1) 00:46 (3) 01:19 (2) 03:06 (7) 00:41 (1) 01:20 (1) 01:02 (4) 01:39 (4) 01:15 (4) 00:54 (3)

01:30 (1) 02:16 (3) 03:35 (2) 06:41 (3) 07:22 (3) 08:42 (2) 09:44 (2) 11:23 (2) 12:38 (2) 13:32 (2)
01:39 (1) 00:29 (2) 00:00 (1)
15:11 (1) 15:40 (1) 15:04

2. Marko Stevanović OBI SRB 15:12 01:31 (3) 00:41 (1) 01:32 (7) 02:39 (1) 00:47 (5) 01:30 (3) 01:00 (1) 01:30 (1) 01:18 (7) 00:53 (1)
01:31 (3) 02:12 (2) 03:44 (4) 06:23 (1) 07:10 (1) 08:40 (1) 09:40 (1) 11:10 (1) 12:28 (1) 13:21 (1)
01:50 (5) 00:34 (8) 00:00 (1)
15:11 (1) 15:45 (2) 15:12

3. Bojan Munjas RGE SRB 15:36 01:30 (1) 00:41 (1) 01:23 (6) 02:58 (2) 00:43 (2) 01:35 (6) 01:05 (5) 01:53 (10) 01:11 (3) 01:00 (5)
01:30 (1) 02:11 (1) 03:34 (1) 06:32 (2) 07:15 (2) 08:50 (3) 09:55 (3) 11:48 (5) 12:59 (4) 13:59 (4)
01:46 (4) 00:27 (1) 00:00 (1)
15:45 (4) 16:12 (4) 15:36

3. Damjan Babić POB SRB 15:36 01:33 (4) 00:48 (4) 01:17 (1) 03:05 (5) 00:46 (3) 01:27 (2) 01:06 (6) 01:45 (7) 01:02 (1) 00:57 (4)
01:33 (4) 02:21 (4) 03:38 (3) 06:43 (4) 07:29 (4) 08:56 (4) 10:02 (4) 11:47 (4) 12:49 (3) 13:46 (3)
01:50 (5) 00:34 (8) 00:00 (1)
15:36 (3) 16:10 (3) 15:36

5. Stefan Gašparović BGD SRB 15:55 01:41 (5) 00:49 (5) 01:19 (2) 03:02 (4) 00:47 (5) 01:30 (3) 01:01 (3) 01:30 (1) 01:41 (11) 00:53 (1)
01:41 (5) 02:30 (5) 03:49 (5) 06:51 (5) 07:38 (5) 09:08 (5) 10:09 (5) 11:39 (3) 13:20 (5) 14:13 (5)
01:42 (2) 00:31 (4) 00:00 (1)
15:55 (5) 16:26 (5) 15:55

6. Đorđe Arizanović RGE SRB 16:31 01:42 (7) 00:49 (5) 01:21 (4) 03:00 (3) 00:48 (7) 01:36 (7) 01:07 (7) 01:56 (11) 01:17 (6) 01:02 (6)
01:42 (7) 02:31 (6) 03:52 (6) 06:52 (6) 07:40 (6) 09:16 (6) 10:23 (6) 12:19 (6) 13:36 (6) 14:38 (6)
01:52 (7) 00:35 (10) 00:00 (1)
16:30 (6) 17:05 (6) 16:31

7. Bogdan Đondović POL SRB 17:17 02:40 (14) 00:52 (8) 01:21 (4) 03:05 (5) 00:48 (7) 01:31 (5) 01:00 (1) 01:30 (1) 01:10 (2) 01:32 (9)
02:40 (14) 03:32 (13) 04:53 (9) 07:58 (7) 08:46 (7) 10:17 (7) 11:17 (7) 12:47 (7) 13:57 (7) 15:29 (7)
01:44 (3) 00:33 (6) 00:00 (1)
17:13 (7) 17:46 (7) 17:17
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

8. Marko Ignjatović POL SRB 20:22 01:41 (5) 01:08 (11) 01:39 (9) 04:18 (11) 00:46 (3) 01:51 (9) 02:20 (13) 01:47 (8) 01:31 (8) 01:24 (7)
01:41 (5) 02:49 (9) 04:28 (8) 08:46 (9) 09:32 (9) 11:23 (8) 13:43 (8) 15:30 (8) 17:01 (9) 18:25 (8)
01:58 (9) 00:33 (6) 00:00 (1)
20:23 (8) 20:56 (8) 20:22

9. Mladen Prijović POL SRB 22:24 03:38 (15) 01:19 (14) 01:33 (8) 04:19 (12) 00:48 (7) 01:44 (8) 02:27 (15) 01:44 (6) 01:31 (8) 01:25 (8)
03:38 (15) 04:57 (15) 06:30 (14) 10:49 (12) 11:37 (11) 13:21 (10) 15:48 (11) 17:32 (11) 19:03 (11) 20:28 (11)
01:57 (8) 00:31 (4) 00:00 (1)
22:25 (10) 22:56 (9) 22:24

10. Miloš Kostić POL SRB 22:30 01:43 (8) 00:50 (7) 03:17 (14) 04:09 (9) 01:50 (15) 01:57 (10) 01:17 (8) 01:42 (5) 01:47 (13) 01:50 (10)
01:43 (8) 02:33 (7) 05:50 (12) 09:59 (10) 11:49 (12) 13:46 (11) 15:03 (10) 16:45 (10) 18:32 (10) 20:22 (10)
01:58 (9) 00:42 (12) 00:00 (1)
22:20 (9) 23:02 (10) 22:30

11. Stanko Aleksić POL SRB 24:30 02:10 (11) 01:12 (12) 01:42 (10) 05:02 (13) 00:56 (11) 04:04 (14) 01:17 (8) 02:26 (13) 01:46 (12) 01:50 (10)
02:10 (11) 03:22 (10) 05:04 (10) 10:06 (11) 11:02 (10) 15:06 (12) 16:23 (12) 18:49 (12) 20:35 (12) 22:25 (12)
01:58 (9) 00:41 (11) 00:00 (1)
24:23 (11) 25:04 (11) 24:30

12. Milovan Stamenković POL SRB 25:08 01:43 (8) 00:56 (9) 01:44 (11) 04:10 (10) 00:50 (10) 02:54 (13) 01:26 (10) 01:50 (9) 01:16 (5) 03:14 (15)
01:43 (8) 02:39 (8) 04:23 (7) 08:33 (8) 09:23 (8) 12:17 (9) 13:43 (8) 15:33 (9) 16:49 (8) 20:03 (9)
05:06 (15) 00:30 (3) 00:00 (1)
25:09 (12) 25:39 (12) 25:08

13. Miloš Nikolić ČEL SRB 29:45 02:12 (12) 01:28 (15) 02:30 (13) 05:37 (15) 01:30 (14) 02:35 (11) 02:03 (12) 02:39 (14) 02:20 (14) 02:55 (13)
02:12 (12) 03:40 (14) 06:10 (13) 11:47 (14) 13:17 (14) 15:52 (13) 17:55 (13) 20:34 (13) 22:54 (13) 25:49 (13)
03:25 (13) 00:56 (14) 00:00 (1)
29:14 (13) 30:10 (13) 29:45

14. Damir Vojnić NEŠ SRB 32:20 02:09 (10) 01:17 (13) 02:11 (12) 05:21 (14) 01:12 (13) 04:07 (15) 02:25 (14) 03:39 (15) 02:42 (15) 02:24 (12)
02:09 (10) 03:26 (12) 05:37 (11) 10:58 (13) 12:10 (13) 16:17 (14) 18:42 (14) 22:21 (14) 25:03 (14) 27:27 (14)
04:19 (14) 00:57 (15) 00:00 (1)
31:46 (14) 32:43 (14) 32:20

15. Nikola Lalić POL SRB 32:58 02:16 (13) 01:06 (10) 10:07 (15) 04:07 (8) 01:04 (12) 02:49 (12) 01:58 (11) 01:57 (12) 01:39 (10) 03:01 (14)
02:16 (13) 03:22 (10) 13:29 (15) 17:36 (15) 18:40 (15) 21:29 (15) 23:27 (15) 25:24 (15) 27:03 (15) 30:04 (15)
02:34 (12) 00:44 (13) 00:00 (1)
32:38 (15) 33:22 (15) 32:58

Aleksandar Gutić POL SRB DISQ --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 15:01 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- 23:28

M20          2900 m/15 c
1. Boško Bojović RGE SRB 20:28 02:03 (3) 02:48 (2) 00:52 (2) 03:24 (2) 00:44 (2) 01:34 (2) 00:38 (1) 00:54 (3) 01:57 (1) 01:22 (2)

02:03 (3) 04:51 (2) 05:43 (2) 09:07 (2) 09:51 (1) 11:25 (1) 12:03 (1) 12:57 (1) 14:54 (1) 16:16 (1)
01:04 (1) 01:01 (2) 02:07 (2) 00:34 (1) 00:00 (1)
17:20 (1) 18:21 (1) 20:28 (1) 21:02 (1) 20:28

2. Jovan Mišić POL SRB 21:30 02:03 (3) 03:51 (7) 00:51 (1) 03:23 (1) 00:40 (1) 01:33 (1) 00:43 (2) 00:50 (1) 02:02 (3) 01:21 (1)
02:03 (3) 05:54 (5) 06:45 (5) 10:08 (3) 10:48 (3) 12:21 (3) 13:04 (3) 13:54 (3) 15:56 (3) 17:17 (3)
01:06 (2) 01:00 (1) 01:58 (1) 00:44 (5) 00:00 (1)
18:23 (2) 19:23 (2) 21:21 (2) 22:05 (2) 21:30

3. Nikola Stanojević PJP SRB 22:15 01:54 (1) 02:35 (1) 00:57 (3) 03:38 (3) 00:50 (3) 01:51 (3) 00:54 (4) 01:07 (5) 01:58 (2) 01:31 (3)
01:54 (1) 04:29 (1) 05:26 (1) 09:04 (1) 09:54 (2) 11:45 (2) 12:39 (2) 13:46 (2) 15:44 (2) 17:15 (2)
01:11 (3) 01:21 (5) 02:21 (3) 00:37 (3) 00:00 (1)
18:26 (3) 19:47 (3) 22:08 (3) 22:45 (3) 22:15

4. Uroš Radoman LSI SRB 25:44 02:12 (6) 03:08 (5) 01:08 (6) 04:02 (4) 01:02 (6) 02:12 (5) 00:53 (3) 00:59 (4) 02:23 (4) 01:37 (4)
02:12 (6) 05:20 (4) 06:28 (4) 10:30 (5) 11:32 (5) 13:44 (5) 14:37 (4) 15:36 (4) 17:59 (4) 19:36 (4)
01:53 (5) 01:19 (4) 02:38 (5) 00:44 (5) 00:00 (1)
21:29 (4) 22:48 (4) 25:26 (4) 26:10 (4) 25:44

5. Igor Simonović POL SRB 36:59 02:11 (5) 03:43 (6) 08:15 (7) 04:37 (6) 00:59 (5) 02:23 (6) 01:08 (5) 01:08 (6) 03:00 (5) 02:41 (6)
02:11 (5) 05:54 (5) 14:09 (7) 18:46 (7) 19:45 (7) 22:08 (7) 23:16 (6) 24:24 (6) 27:24 (6) 30:05 (6)
02:03 (6) 01:59 (6) 02:43 (6) 00:39 (4) 00:00 (1)
32:08 (6) 34:07 (6) 36:50 (6) 37:29 (6) 36:59

Marko Mitić ČEL SRB DISQ 04:56 (7) 03:01 (4) 01:07 (5) 05:37 (7) 01:42 (7) 02:36 (7) 11:36 (7) 01:12 (7) --:-- --:--
04:56 (7) 07:57 (7) 09:04 (6) 14:41 (6) 16:23 (6) 18:59 (6) 30:35 (7) 31:47 (7) --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 44:18

Milan Savić NEŠ SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Vladica Veljić POL SRB DNS 02:02 (2) 02:50 (3) 01:04 (4) 04:32 (5) 00:52 (4) 02:11 (4) 04:04 (6) 00:53 (2) 03:06 (6) 01:47 (5)
02:02 (2) 04:52 (3) 05:56 (3) 10:28 (4) 11:20 (4) 13:31 (4) 17:35 (5) 18:28 (5) 21:34 (5) 23:21 (5)
01:31 (4) 01:17 (3) 02:28 (4) 00:36 (2) --:--
24:52 (5) 26:09 (5) 28:37 (5) 29:13 (5) --:--
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M21A          2500 m/13 c
1. Dejan Savović DIF SRB 15:23 01:40 (10) 00:50 (5) 01:26 (7) 03:12 (6) 00:50 (7) 01:38 (4) 01:11 (3) 01:32 (1) 01:09 (3) 01:04 (8)

01:40 (10) 02:30 (7) 03:56 (6) 07:08 (6) 07:58 (7) 09:36 (5) 10:47 (4) 12:19 (3) 13:28 (3) 14:32 (3)
01:57 (8) 00:36 (6) 00:00 (1)
16:29 (4) 17:05 (4) 15:23

2. Goran Stefanović POB SRB 15:36 01:34 (2) 00:48 (3) 01:14 (1) 03:01 (3) 00:50 (7) 01:35 (1) 01:09 (2) 01:34 (2) 01:04 (1) 01:03 (7)
01:34 (2) 02:22 (3) 03:36 (1) 06:37 (1) 07:27 (2) 09:02 (1) 10:11 (1) 11:45 (1) 12:49 (1) 13:52 (1)
01:45 (2) 00:30 (1) 00:00 (1)
15:37 (1) 16:07 (1) 15:36

3. Mrgud Pajko DIF SRB 15:53 01:38 (6) 00:49 (4) 01:27 (8) 02:58 (2) 00:50 (7) 01:35 (1) 01:02 (1) 01:39 (3) 01:09 (3) 00:57 (2)
01:38 (6) 02:27 (4) 03:54 (5) 06:52 (3) 07:42 (4) 09:17 (4) 10:19 (2) 11:58 (2) 13:07 (2) 14:04 (2)
01:50 (7) 00:32 (2) 00:00 (1)
15:54 (2) 16:26 (2) 15:53

4. Slobodan Veljović RTA SRB 16:21 01:39 (9) 00:50 (5) 01:16 (2) 03:07 (4) 00:45 (1) 01:35 (1) 01:11 (3) 02:02 (10) 01:12 (7) 01:00 (5)
01:39 (9) 02:29 (5) 03:45 (4) 06:52 (3) 07:37 (3) 09:12 (3) 10:23 (3) 12:25 (4) 13:37 (4) 14:37 (4)
01:41 (1) 00:33 (3) 00:00 (1)
16:18 (3) 16:51 (3) 16:21

5. Kristijan Mitrović LSI SRB 16:57 01:38 (6) 01:18 (12) 01:16 (2) 03:17 (7) 00:48 (5) 01:38 (4) 01:13 (5) 01:44 (4) 01:06 (2) 01:06 (9)
01:38 (6) 02:56 (12) 04:12 (10) 07:29 (8) 08:17 (8) 09:55 (8) 11:08 (7) 12:52 (6) 13:58 (5) 15:04 (5)
01:49 (5) 00:37 (7) 00:00 (1)
16:53 (5) 17:30 (5) 16:57

6. Petar Bojović RGE SRB 17:03 01:34 (2) 00:47 (1) 01:20 (4) 03:19 (8) 00:57 (13) 01:44 (7) 01:16 (8) 01:50 (6) 01:14 (9) 01:07 (10)
01:34 (2) 02:21 (2) 03:41 (3) 07:00 (5) 07:57 (6) 09:41 (6) 10:57 (5) 12:47 (5) 14:01 (6) 15:08 (6)
01:49 (5) 00:38 (10) 00:00 (1)
16:57 (6) 17:35 (6) 17:03

7. Miloš Jakšić PTT SRB 17:29 01:36 (5) 01:10 (11) 01:32 (10) 03:28 (10) 00:49 (6) 01:41 (6) 01:14 (6) 01:51 (7) 01:18 (11) 00:59 (3)
01:36 (5) 02:46 (10) 04:18 (11) 07:46 (12) 08:35 (12) 10:16 (10) 11:30 (8) 13:21 (8) 14:39 (8) 15:38 (8)
01:48 (4) 00:34 (4) 00:00 (1)
17:26 (7) 18:00 (7) 17:29

8. Nikola Peršić STR SRB 17:37 01:38 (6) 00:52 (7) 01:32 (10) 03:08 (5) 00:46 (2) 01:48 (10) 01:17 (9) 02:00 (9) 01:24 (12) 01:07 (10)
01:38 (6) 02:30 (7) 04:02 (7) 07:10 (7) 07:56 (5) 09:44 (7) 11:01 (6) 13:01 (7) 14:25 (7) 15:32 (7)
01:58 (9) 00:39 (11) 00:00 (1)
17:30 (8) 18:09 (8) 17:37

9. Nebojša Stanojević LSI SRB 17:59 01:40 (10) 00:58 (9) 01:25 (6) 03:30 (12) 00:52 (10) 01:49 (11) 01:19 (10) 01:56 (8) 01:16 (10) 01:07 (10)
01:40 (10) 02:38 (9) 04:03 (8) 07:33 (9) 08:25 (9) 10:14 (9) 11:33 (9) 13:29 (9) 14:45 (9) 15:52 (9)
02:01 (11) 00:37 (7) 00:00 (1)
17:53 (9) 18:30 (9) 17:59

10. Marko  Marjanović KOP SRB 18:32 01:48 (13) 01:03 (10) 01:29 (9) 03:20 (9) 00:46 (2) 01:51 (13) 01:26 (11) 02:10 (12) 01:25 (13) 00:59 (3)
01:48 (13) 02:51 (11) 04:20 (12) 07:40 (10) 08:26 (10) 10:17 (11) 11:43 (10) 13:53 (10) 15:18 (10) 16:17 (10)
02:05 (12) 00:39 (11) 00:00 (1)
18:22 (10) 19:01 (10) 18:32

11. Dejan Sudžum NEŠ SRB 19:02 01:34 (2) 00:55 (8) 01:36 (13) 03:36 (13) 00:53 (11) 01:50 (12) 01:36 (12) 02:05 (11) 01:13 (8) 01:12 (13)
01:34 (2) 02:29 (5) 04:05 (9) 07:41 (11) 08:34 (11) 10:24 (12) 12:00 (11) 14:05 (11) 15:18 (10) 16:30 (11)
02:24 (13) 00:39 (11) 00:00 (1)
18:54 (11) 19:33 (11) 19:02

12. Petar Rosić PTT SRB 19:03 01:46 (12) 02:29 (13) 01:32 (10) 03:28 (10) 00:56 (12) 01:46 (8) 01:15 (7) 01:48 (5) 01:10 (5) 01:00 (5)
01:46 (12) 04:15 (13) 05:47 (13) 09:15 (13) 10:11 (13) 11:57 (13) 13:12 (12) 15:00 (12) 16:10 (12) 17:10 (12)
01:46 (3) 00:37 (7) 00:00 (1)
18:56 (12) 19:33 (11) 19:03

13. Nenad Lajbenšperger LSI SRB 57:15 05:25 (14) 02:57 (14) 06:18 (14) 11:31 (14) 02:29 (14) 04:36 (14) 03:27 (13) 05:25 (13) 03:41 (14) 03:24 (14)
05:25 (14) 08:22 (14) 14:40 (14) 26:11 (14) 28:40 (14) 33:16 (14) 36:43 (13) 42:08 (13) 45:49 (13) 49:13 (13)
05:57 (14) 01:43 (14) 00:22 (14)
55:10 (13) 56:53 (13) 57:15

Boško Stupar ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--

Damir Burazerović RTA SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--

Dragan Kljajić ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:--

Milan Živanović JAS SRB DISQ 01:32 (1) 00:47 (1) 01:21 (5) 02:57 (1) 00:47 (4) 01:47 (9) --:-- X:X 01:11 (6) 00:55 (1)
01:32 (1) 02:19 (1) 03:40 (2) 06:37 (1) 07:24 (1) 09:11 (2) --:-- 12:02 13:13 14:08
02:00 (10) 00:34 (4) 00:00 (1)
16:08 16:42 16:11

M21B          2350 m/14 c
1. Milan Rener DIF SRB 15:04 01:34 (1) 01:31 (3) 01:10 (3) 02:41 (1) 01:31 (10) 00:35 (2) 01:06 (2) 01:02 (1) 00:31 (1) 01:17 (1)

01:34 (1) 03:05 (2) 04:15 (2) 06:56 (1) 08:27 (2) 09:02 (2) 10:08 (2) 11:10 (2) 11:41 (2) 12:58 (1)
01:17 (1) 00:59 (6) 00:25 (1) 00:00 (1)
14:15 (1) 15:14 (1) 15:39 (1) 15:04
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

2. Nikola Stajić POB SRB 17:02 02:10 (18) 01:24 (1) 01:47 (16) 02:48 (2) 01:12 (2) 00:37 (3) 01:06 (2) 01:08 (5) 00:40 (8) 01:54 (4)
02:10 (18) 03:34 (14) 05:21 (13) 08:09 (9) 09:21 (5) 09:58 (5) 11:04 (5) 12:12 (5) 12:52 (5) 14:46 (3)
01:29 (2) 00:57 (3) 00:26 (2) 00:00 (1)
16:15 (3) 17:12 (3) 17:38 (2) 17:02

3. Saša  Nikolić ČEL SRB 17:10 01:43 (8) 01:31 (3) 01:24 (8) 03:05 (3) 01:21 (5) 00:41 (5) 01:18 (8) 01:08 (5) 00:38 (5) 01:47 (3)
01:43 (8) 03:14 (4) 04:38 (5) 07:43 (3) 09:04 (3) 09:45 (3) 11:03 (4) 12:11 (4) 12:49 (4) 14:36 (2)
01:35 (8) 00:56 (2) 00:34 (10) 00:00 (1)
16:11 (2) 17:07 (2) 17:41 (3) 17:10

4. Mirko Kozić LSI SRB 17:21 01:38 (5) 01:42 (10) 01:09 (2) 03:22 (12) 01:17 (3) 00:37 (3) 01:16 (5) 01:07 (4) 00:35 (3) 02:07 (9)
01:38 (5) 03:20 (7) 04:29 (4) 07:51 (4) 09:08 (4) 09:45 (3) 11:01 (3) 12:08 (3) 12:43 (3) 14:50 (4)
01:30 (3) 00:59 (6) 00:30 (4) 00:00 (1)
16:20 (4) 17:19 (4) 17:49 (4) 17:21

5. Nenad Marković IND SRB 18:21 01:52 (15) 01:40 (7) 01:12 (4) 03:16 (7) 01:25 (6) 00:53 (19) 01:23 (10) 01:13 (9) 00:45 (15) 01:56 (5)
01:52 (15) 03:32 (13) 04:44 (7) 08:00 (7) 09:25 (6) 10:18 (8) 11:41 (8) 12:54 (8) 13:39 (8) 15:35 (5)
01:36 (9) 01:04 (10) 00:37 (16) 00:00 (1)
17:11 (5) 18:15 (5) 18:52 (5) 18:21

6. Zoran Pejić PJP SRB 18:26 01:36 (3) 01:39 (6) 01:25 (10) 03:16 (7) 01:30 (9) 00:46 (12) 01:20 (9) 01:15 (11) 00:41 (10) 02:19 (14)
01:36 (3) 03:15 (5) 04:40 (6) 07:56 (6) 09:26 (7) 10:12 (7) 11:32 (6) 12:47 (6) 13:28 (7) 15:47 (8)
01:37 (11) 00:58 (5) 00:38 (17) 00:00 (1)
17:24 (7) 18:22 (6) 19:00 (7) 18:26

7. Gaze Kerekes ONS SRB 18:35 01:43 (8) 01:41 (9) 01:27 (13) 03:17 (9) 01:34 (13) 00:44 (9) 01:25 (12) 01:20 (14) 00:46 (16) 01:42 (2)
01:43 (8) 03:24 (9) 04:51 (9) 08:08 (8) 09:42 (9) 10:26 (9) 11:51 (9) 13:11 (9) 13:57 (9) 15:39 (6)
01:32 (5) 01:14 (18) 00:33 (7) 00:00 (1)
17:11 (5) 18:25 (7) 18:58 (6) 18:35

8. Marko Davidović DIF SRB 18:54 01:45 (11) 01:43 (11) 01:17 (6) 03:07 (4) 01:35 (15) 00:42 (6) 01:29 (18) 01:10 (7) 00:38 (5) 02:15 (13)
01:45 (11) 03:28 (11) 04:45 (8) 07:52 (5) 09:27 (8) 10:09 (6) 11:38 (7) 12:48 (7) 13:26 (6) 15:41 (7)
01:45 (15) 01:13 (16) 00:42 (20) 00:00 (1)
17:26 (8) 18:39 (8) 19:21 (8) 18:54

9. Predrag Marčekić ONS SRB 19:22 01:36 (3) 01:26 (2) 00:58 (1) 03:14 (6) 01:08 (1) 00:34 (1) 01:00 (1) 01:02 (1) 00:35 (3) 05:10 (25)
01:36 (3) 03:02 (1) 04:00 (1) 07:14 (2) 08:22 (1) 08:56 (1) 09:56 (1) 10:58 (1) 11:33 (1) 16:43 (10)
01:31 (4) 00:57 (3) 00:44 (23) 00:00 (1)
18:14 (9) 19:11 (9) 19:55 (9) 19:22

10. Predrag Šarić STR SRB 19:47 01:46 (12) 01:45 (16) 01:26 (11) 03:36 (15) 01:37 (18) 00:53 (19) 01:27 (16) 01:23 (17) 00:39 (7) 02:20 (15)
01:46 (12) 03:31 (12) 04:57 (10) 08:33 (10) 10:10 (10) 11:03 (11) 12:30 (11) 13:53 (11) 14:32 (11) 16:52 (11)
01:46 (16) 01:04 (10) 00:34 (10) 00:00 (1)
18:38 (10) 19:42 (10) 20:16 (10) 19:47

11. Nebojša Đurić ČEL SRB 20:22 01:34 (1) 01:43 (11) 02:40 (22) 03:43 (17) 01:33 (12) 00:49 (16) 01:38 (21) 01:22 (15) 00:41 (10) 01:59 (6)
01:34 (1) 03:17 (6) 05:57 (17) 09:40 (16) 11:13 (15) 12:02 (15) 13:40 (15) 15:02 (15) 15:43 (14) 17:42 (14)
01:33 (6) 01:09 (12) 00:31 (5) 00:00 (1)
19:15 (12) 20:24 (12) 20:55 (12) 20:22

12. Branislav Lazarević POB SRB 20:25 01:43 (8) 01:44 (14) 01:37 (14) 04:07 (22) 01:31 (10) 00:58 (23) 01:33 (19) 01:22 (15) 00:41 (10) 02:00 (7)
01:43 (8) 03:27 (10) 05:04 (12) 09:11 (14) 10:42 (14) 11:40 (14) 13:13 (14) 14:35 (14) 15:16 (13) 17:16 (12)
01:54 (19) 01:11 (15) 00:32 (6) 00:00 (1)
19:10 (11) 20:21 (11) 20:53 (11) 20:25

13. Dušan Ilić PJP SRB 20:52 02:35 (21) 01:47 (17) 01:17 (6) 03:20 (10) 01:28 (8) 00:48 (14) 01:25 (12) 01:24 (18) 01:04 (23) 02:31 (18)
02:35 (21) 04:22 (18) 05:39 (15) 08:59 (12) 10:27 (13) 11:15 (13) 12:40 (12) 14:04 (12) 15:08 (12) 17:39 (13)
01:57 (20) 01:10 (13) 00:35 (12) 00:00 (1)
19:36 (14) 20:46 (13) 21:21 (13) 20:52

14. Milan Đukić PJP SRB 21:20 02:27 (20) 01:55 (20) 02:45 (23) 03:10 (5) 01:35 (15) 00:44 (9) 01:13 (4) 01:18 (13) 00:40 (8) 02:04 (8)
02:27 (20) 04:22 (18) 07:07 (21) 10:17 (19) 11:52 (20) 12:36 (19) 13:49 (16) 15:07 (16) 15:47 (15) 17:51 (15)
01:34 (7) 01:49 (25) 00:33 (7) 00:00 (1)
19:25 (13) 21:14 (14) 21:47 (14) 21:20

15. Branislav Đorđević PJP SRB 21:35 03:38 (23) 01:53 (19) 01:26 (11) 03:20 (10) 01:34 (13) 00:52 (18) 01:42 (24) 01:17 (12) 00:49 (20) 02:14 (11)
03:38 (23) 05:31 (22) 06:57 (20) 10:17 (19) 11:51 (19) 12:43 (20) 14:25 (20) 15:42 (19) 16:31 (19) 18:45 (17)
01:38 (12) 01:00 (8) 00:35 (12) 00:00 (1)
20:23 (16) 21:23 (15) 21:58 (15) 21:35

16. Vladimir Mladenović KOP SRB 21:36 03:24 (22) 01:40 (7) 02:16 (19) 03:38 (16) 01:42 (21) 00:42 (6) 01:16 (5) 01:06 (3) 00:46 (16) 02:10 (10)
03:24 (22) 05:04 (21) 07:20 (22) 10:58 (21) 12:40 (21) 13:22 (21) 14:38 (21) 15:44 (20) 16:30 (18) 18:40 (16)
01:36 (9) 01:15 (20) 00:35 (12) 00:00 (1)
20:16 (15) 21:31 (16) 22:06 (16) 21:36

17. Nenad Radičević PTT SRB 22:02 721:46 (25) 01:48 (18) 01:50 (17) 04:04 (21) 01:41 (19) 00:51 (17) 01:58 (25) 01:30 (20) 00:51 (22) 02:31 (18)
721:46 (25) 723:34 (24) 725:24 (24) 729:28 (24) 731:09 (24) 732:00 (24) 733:58 (24) 735:28 (24) 736:19 (24) 738:50 (24)

01:49 (17) 0-718:0-49 (1) 00:43 (22) 00:00 (1)
740:39 (24) 21:50 (17) 22:33 (17) 22:02

18. Dejan Vračar JAS SRB 22:35 02:05 (17) 02:04 (22) 02:22 (20) 03:35 (14) 01:41 (19) 00:48 (14) 01:26 (15) 01:36 (23) 00:49 (20) 02:49 (22)
02:05 (17) 04:09 (17) 06:31 (18) 10:06 (18) 11:47 (18) 12:35 (18) 14:01 (19) 15:37 (18) 16:26 (17) 19:15 (19)
01:52 (18) 01:10 (13) 00:42 (20) 00:00 (1)
21:07 (17) 22:17 (18) 22:59 (18) 22:35

19. Goran Jovanović AVA SRB 22:42 01:56 (16) 01:55 (20) 01:39 (15) 04:10 (23) 01:52 (23) 00:54 (21) 01:25 (12) 01:33 (21) 00:47 (18) 02:58 (24)
01:56 (16) 03:51 (16) 05:30 (14) 09:40 (16) 11:32 (17) 12:26 (17) 13:51 (17) 15:24 (17) 16:11 (16) 19:09 (18)
02:05 (21) 01:17 (21) 00:35 (12) 00:00 (1)
21:14 (18) 22:31 (19) 23:06 (19) 22:42

20. Wang Qiang STR SRB 23:33 01:39 (7) 01:43 (11) 02:28 (21) 03:27 (13) 01:59 (25) 01:02 (25) 01:39 (23) 02:12 (25) 00:44 (14) 02:28 (17)
01:39 (7) 03:22 (8) 05:50 (16) 09:17 (15) 11:16 (16) 12:18 (16) 13:57 (18) 16:09 (21) 16:53 (20) 19:21 (20)
02:55 (23) 01:13 (16) 00:33 (7) 00:00 (1)
22:16 (19) 23:29 (20) 24:02 (20) 23:33

21. Dušan Janković POB SRB 24:37 02:24 (19) 02:16 (24) 02:00 (18) 04:38 (25) 01:58 (24) 01:00 (24) 01:38 (21) 01:34 (22) 00:41 (10) 02:41 (20)
02:24 (19) 04:40 (20) 06:40 (19) 11:18 (22) 13:16 (22) 14:16 (22) 15:54 (22) 17:28 (22) 18:09 (22) 20:50 (21)
02:11 (22) 01:26 (23) 00:38 (17) 00:00 (1)
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23:01 (20) 24:27 (21) 25:05 (21) 24:37
22. Miloš Milisavljević POB SRB 25:24 01:51 (14) 01:44 (14) 01:24 (8) 03:59 (19) 01:26 (7) 00:45 (11) 01:34 (20) 01:43 (24) 03:34 (24) 02:55 (23)

01:51 (14) 03:35 (15) 04:59 (11) 08:58 (11) 10:24 (12) 11:09 (12) 12:43 (13) 14:26 (13) 18:00 (21) 20:55 (22)
03:24 (24) 01:03 (9) 00:28 (3) 00:00 (1)
24:19 (21) 25:22 (22) 25:50 (22) 25:24

23. Dragan Rečević ČEL SRB 32:20 01:48 (13) 05:25 (25) 03:50 (24) 04:01 (20) 01:36 (17) 00:56 (22) 01:24 (11) 01:13 (9) 06:49 (25) 02:14 (11)
01:48 (13) 07:13 (23) 11:03 (23) 15:04 (23) 16:40 (23) 17:36 (23) 19:00 (23) 20:13 (23) 27:02 (23) 29:16 (23)
01:39 (13) 01:17 (21) 00:39 (19) 00:00 (1)
30:55 (22) 32:12 (23) 32:51 (23) 32:20

24. Nikola Stevančević KOP SRB 45:50 01:38 (5) 01:34 (5) 01:12 (4) 04:35 (24) 01:20 (4) 00:42 (6) 01:17 (7) 01:11 (8) 00:34 (2) 02:21 (16)
01:38 (5) 03:12 (3) 04:24 (3) 08:59 (12) 10:19 (11) 11:01 (10) 12:18 (10) 13:29 (10) 14:03 (10) 16:24 (9)
27:30 (25) 01:35 (24) 00:47 (24) 00:00 (1)
43:54 (23) 45:29 (24) 46:16 (24) 45:50

25. Đorđe Bikić KOP SRB 721:15 1414:04 (26) 02:07 (23) 08:39 (25) 03:58 (18) 01:43 (22) 00:47 (13) 01:27 (16) 01:26 (19) 00:47 (18) 02:46 (21)
1414:04 (26) 1416:11 (25) 1424:50 (25) 1428:48 (25) 1430:31 (25) 1431:18 (25) 1432:45 (25) 1434:11 (25) 1434:58 (25) 1437:44 (25)

01:40 (14) 01:14 (18) 01:03 (25) 00:00 (1)
1439:24 (25) 1440:38 (25) 1441:41 (25) 721:15

Milovan Balević ŽEL SD SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Miroslav Karban ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Nemanja Radić POB SRB DISQ 15:38 (24) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
15:38 (24) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- 15:35

Vasa  Preradović NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M21E          3200 m/17 c
1. Igor Vuković POB SRB 16:50 01:51 (4) 01:56 (1) 00:40 (1) 02:28 (1) 00:38 (7) 01:16 (1) 00:29 (2) 00:41 (1) 01:25 (1) 01:02 (1)

01:51 (4) 03:47 (1) 04:27 (1) 06:55 (1) 07:33 (1) 08:49 (1) 09:18 (1) 09:59 (1) 11:24 (1) 12:26 (1)
00:55 (3) 00:49 (1) 00:34 (1) 01:10 (1) 01:07 (1) 00:25 (1) 00:00 (1)
13:21 (1) 14:10 (1) 14:44 (1) 15:54 (1) 17:01 (1) 17:26 (1) 16:50

2. Željko Ćorić ČEL SRB 18:01 01:50 (3) 02:12 (4) 00:42 (3) 02:39 (3) 00:35 (2) 01:18 (3) 00:31 (4) 00:43 (4) 01:38 (7) 01:06 (5)
01:50 (3) 04:02 (3) 04:44 (3) 07:23 (4) 07:58 (3) 09:16 (2) 09:47 (3) 10:30 (3) 12:08 (3) 13:14 (3)
00:56 (4) 00:52 (4) 00:41 (9) 01:16 (3) 01:12 (3) 00:25 (1) 00:00 (1)
14:10 (2) 15:02 (2) 15:43 (3) 16:59 (3) 18:11 (2) 18:36 (2) 18:01

3. Lino Legac HOD Mihanović CRO 18:06 01:52 (7) 02:23 (10) 00:42 (3) 02:42 (4) 00:35 (2) 01:23 (8) 00:28 (1) 00:41 (1) 01:41 (10) 01:02 (1)
01:52 (7) 04:15 (10) 04:57 (10) 07:39 (6) 08:14 (6) 09:37 (6) 10:05 (6) 10:46 (6) 12:27 (6) 13:29 (5)
00:52 (1) 00:50 (3) 00:37 (4) 01:14 (2) 01:10 (2) 00:27 (5) 00:00 (1)
14:21 (5) 15:11 (5) 15:48 (5) 17:02 (4) 18:12 (3) 18:39 (3) 18:06

4. Dejan Avramović PAR SRB 18:11 01:53 (9) 02:14 (5) 00:40 (1) 02:34 (2) 00:35 (2) 01:20 (4) 00:29 (2) 00:42 (3) 01:33 (2) 01:11 (8)
01:53 (9) 04:07 (6) 04:47 (4) 07:21 (3) 07:56 (2) 09:16 (2) 09:45 (2) 10:27 (2) 12:00 (2) 13:11 (2)
00:59 (7) 00:52 (4) 00:38 (6) 01:18 (5) 01:16 (5) 00:30 (8) 00:00 (1)
14:10 (2) 15:02 (2) 15:40 (2) 16:58 (2) 18:14 (4) 18:44 (4) 18:11

5. Petar Šarić STR SRB 18:12 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 18:12

6. Blažo Maksimović RTA SRB 18:13 02:00 (16) 02:05 (3) 00:43 (7) 02:42 (4) 00:36 (6) 01:20 (4) 00:31 (4) 00:43 (4) 01:35 (4) 01:03 (3)
02:00 (16) 04:05 (4) 04:48 (5) 07:30 (5) 08:06 (5) 09:26 (5) 09:57 (5) 10:40 (4) 12:15 (5) 13:18 (4)
00:56 (4) 00:54 (8) 00:36 (2) 01:21 (8) 01:15 (4) 00:27 (5) 00:00 (1)
14:14 (4) 15:08 (4) 15:44 (4) 17:05 (5) 18:20 (5) 18:47 (5) 18:13

7. Vladimir Tokalić POB SRB 18:30 01:45 (1) 02:04 (2) 00:42 (3) 02:49 (7) 00:38 (7) 01:22 (7) 00:35 (9) 00:45 (8) 01:34 (3) 01:15 (9)
01:45 (1) 03:49 (2) 04:31 (2) 07:20 (2) 07:58 (3) 09:20 (4) 09:55 (4) 10:40 (4) 12:14 (4) 13:29 (5)
01:00 (8) 00:52 (4) 00:40 (7) 01:17 (4) 01:22 (10) 00:26 (4) 00:00 (1)
14:29 (6) 15:21 (6) 16:01 (6) 17:18 (6) 18:40 (6) 19:06 (6) 18:30

8. Dragiša Bauer STR SRB 18:44 01:51 (4) 02:17 (8) 00:42 (3) 02:51 (8) 00:38 (7) 01:21 (6) 00:35 (9) 00:44 (7) 01:37 (6) 01:09 (6)
01:51 (4) 04:08 (7) 04:50 (6) 07:41 (7) 08:19 (7) 09:40 (7) 10:15 (8) 10:59 (7) 12:36 (7) 13:45 (7)
00:54 (2) 00:49 (1) 00:36 (2) 01:20 (7) 01:24 (12) 00:30 (8) 00:00 (1)
14:39 (7) 15:28 (7) 16:04 (7) 17:24 (7) 18:48 (7) 19:18 (7) 18:44

9. Ivan Ćuk DIF SRB 19:03 01:52 (7) 02:27 (11) 00:46 (13) 02:44 (6) 00:35 (2) 01:23 (8) 00:35 (9) 00:43 (4) 01:36 (5) 01:04 (4)
01:52 (7) 04:19 (11) 05:05 (11) 07:49 (9) 08:24 (8) 09:47 (9) 10:22 (9) 11:05 (9) 12:41 (8) 13:45 (7)
00:56 (4) 00:52 (4) 00:45 (11) 01:23 (9) 01:34 (14) 00:25 (1) 00:00 (1)
14:41 (8) 15:33 (8) 16:18 (8) 17:41 (8) 19:15 (8) 19:40 (8) 19:03

10. Milovan Milić RTA SRB 19:12 01:51 (4) 02:15 (6) 00:45 (11) 02:59 (11) 00:34 (1) 01:17 (2) 00:32 (6) 00:49 (12) 01:40 (9) 01:24 (15)
01:51 (4) 04:06 (5) 04:51 (7) 07:50 (10) 08:24 (8) 09:41 (8) 10:13 (7) 11:02 (8) 12:42 (9) 14:06 (9)
01:03 (10) 00:55 (9) 00:37 (4) 01:19 (6) 01:19 (7) 00:27 (5) 00:00 (1)
15:09 (9) 16:04 (9) 16:41 (9) 18:00 (9) 19:19 (9) 19:46 (9) 19:12

11. Rade Goljović RTA SRB 19:46 01:48 (2) 02:22 (9) 00:43 (7) 02:55 (10) 00:39 (10) 01:28 (12) 00:34 (8) 00:47 (11) 01:39 (8) 01:20 (12)
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01:48 (2) 04:10 (9) 04:53 (8) 07:48 (8) 08:27 (10) 09:55 (10) 10:29 (10) 11:16 (10) 12:55 (10) 14:15 (10)
01:05 (12) 00:57 (12) 00:42 (10) 01:29 (11) 01:21 (8) 00:31 (11) 00:00 (1)
15:20 (10) 16:17 (10) 16:59 (10) 18:28 (10) 19:49 (10) 20:20 (10) 19:46

12. Vladimir Matuski ONS SRB 20:32 01:54 (12) 02:32 (13) 00:43 (7) 02:53 (9) 00:41 (13) 01:27 (11) 00:33 (7) 00:45 (8) 02:07 (17) 01:09 (6)
01:54 (12) 04:26 (12) 05:09 (12) 08:02 (11) 08:43 (11) 10:10 (11) 10:43 (11) 11:28 (11) 13:35 (11) 14:44 (11)
01:03 (10) 00:56 (10) 00:40 (7) 01:53 (16) 01:17 (6) 00:31 (11) 00:00 (1)
15:47 (11) 16:43 (11) 17:23 (11) 19:16 (12) 20:33 (11) 21:04 (11) 20:32

13. Marko Bačanac DIF SRB 20:41 01:58 (14) 02:29 (12) 00:48 (15) 03:03 (13) 00:42 (15) 01:31 (14) 00:37 (16) 00:49 (12) 01:44 (11) 01:19 (10)
01:58 (14) 04:27 (13) 05:15 (13) 08:18 (12) 09:00 (12) 10:31 (12) 11:08 (12) 11:57 (12) 13:41 (12) 15:00 (12)
01:01 (9) 00:56 (10) 00:49 (15) 01:28 (10) 01:24 (12) 00:33 (14) 00:00 (1)
16:01 (12) 16:57 (12) 17:46 (12) 19:14 (11) 20:38 (12) 21:11 (12) 20:41

14. Stevan Roksandić RTA SRB 22:00 01:56 (13) 02:40 (15) 00:49 (16) 03:14 (14) 00:44 (17) 01:39 (17) 00:40 (17) 00:51 (15) 01:50 (12) 01:19 (10)
01:56 (13) 04:36 (14) 05:25 (14) 08:39 (13) 09:23 (13) 11:02 (13) 11:42 (13) 12:33 (13) 14:23 (13) 15:42 (13)
01:06 (13) 01:05 (14) 00:49 (15) 01:36 (13) 01:35 (16) 00:36 (17) 00:00 (1)
16:48 (13) 17:53 (13) 18:42 (13) 20:18 (13) 21:53 (13) 22:29 (13) 22:00

15. Stevan Vujasinović NEŠ SRB 22:39 02:00 (16) 02:44 (16) 00:50 (17) 03:26 (16) 00:43 (16) 01:32 (15) 00:36 (12) 00:51 (15) 02:03 (16) 01:21 (13)
02:00 (16) 04:44 (16) 05:34 (16) 09:00 (14) 09:43 (14) 11:15 (14) 11:51 (14) 12:42 (14) 14:45 (14) 16:06 (14)
01:10 (14) 01:05 (14) 00:48 (13) 01:44 (14) 01:41 (18) 00:34 (15) 00:00 (1)
17:16 (14) 18:21 (14) 19:09 (14) 20:53 (14) 22:34 (14) 23:08 (14) 22:39

16. Dušan Đulejić ČEL SRB 22:52 01:53 (9) 02:15 (6) 00:47 (14) 05:10 (18) 00:39 (10) 01:28 (12) 00:36 (12) 00:45 (8) 01:50 (12) 01:35 (18)
01:53 (9) 04:08 (7) 04:55 (9) 10:05 (18) 10:44 (18) 12:12 (18) 12:48 (18) 13:33 (18) 15:23 (17) 16:58 (18)
01:12 (15) 01:06 (16) 00:48 (13) 01:32 (12) 01:21 (8) 00:30 (8) 00:00 (1)
18:10 (18) 19:16 (18) 20:04 (17) 21:36 (15) 22:57 (15) 23:27 (15) 22:52

17. Igor Sokolovski MAS SRB 23:04 02:54 (18) 02:39 (14) 00:43 (7) 03:02 (12) 00:39 (10) 01:26 (10) 00:36 (12) 01:05 (18) 01:50 (12) 01:28 (17)
02:54 (18) 05:33 (18) 06:16 (18) 09:18 (17) 09:57 (17) 11:23 (16) 11:59 (16) 13:04 (16) 14:54 (15) 16:22 (16)
01:14 (16) 01:07 (17) 00:47 (12) 02:08 (18) 01:22 (10) 00:36 (17) 00:00 (1)
17:36 (15) 18:43 (15) 19:30 (15) 21:38 (16) 23:00 (16) 23:36 (16) 23:04

18. Dušan Babić PJP SRB 23:21 01:53 (9) 02:47 (17) 00:52 (18) 03:36 (17) 00:46 (18) 01:43 (18) 00:55 (18) 00:57 (17) 01:59 (15) 01:22 (14)
01:53 (9) 04:40 (15) 05:32 (15) 09:08 (16) 09:54 (16) 11:37 (17) 12:32 (17) 13:29 (17) 15:28 (18) 16:50 (17)
01:16 (17) 01:09 (18) 00:51 (17) 01:44 (14) 01:34 (14) 00:31 (11) 00:00 (1)
18:06 (17) 19:15 (17) 20:06 (18) 21:50 (17) 23:24 (17) 23:55 (17) 23:21

19. Saša Palinkaš NEŠ SRB 23:33 01:59 (15) 03:03 (18) 00:45 (11) 03:17 (15) 00:41 (13) 01:35 (16) 00:36 (12) 00:49 (12) 02:11 (18) 01:25 (16)
01:59 (15) 05:02 (17) 05:47 (17) 09:04 (15) 09:45 (15) 11:20 (15) 11:56 (15) 12:45 (15) 14:56 (16) 16:21 (15)
01:26 (18) 00:57 (12) 01:06 (18) 02:02 (17) 01:38 (17) 00:34 (15) 00:00 (1)
17:47 (16) 18:44 (16) 19:50 (16) 21:52 (18) 23:30 (18) 24:04 (18) 23:33

Aleksandar Petrović STR SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Zoran Škorić NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M35          2700 m/14 c
1. Predrag Čavić STR SRB 17:25 01:31 (11) 01:55 (1) 01:31 (1) 00:48 (1) 03:03 (1) 00:47 (1) 01:53 (1) 00:56 (1) 00:47 (1) 02:00 (2)

01:31 (11) 03:26 (2) 04:57 (1) 05:45 (1) 08:48 (1) 09:35 (1) 11:28 (1) 12:24 (1) 13:11 (1) 15:11 (1)
01:06 (2) 00:46 (2) 00:51 (5) 00:00 (1)
16:17 (1) 17:03 (1) 17:54 (1) 17:25

2. Rade Gašparović BGD SRB 18:18 01:26 (7) 02:05 (4) 01:39 (3) 00:48 (1) 03:40 (6) 00:52 (2) 01:55 (2) 00:56 (1) 00:52 (2) 02:02 (3)
01:26 (7) 03:31 (4) 05:10 (3) 05:58 (3) 09:38 (3) 10:30 (3) 12:25 (3) 13:21 (2) 14:13 (2) 16:15 (2)
01:05 (1) 00:45 (1) 00:45 (1) 00:00 (1)
17:20 (2) 18:05 (2) 18:50 (2) 18:18

3. Dragan Pavlović ČEL SRB 18:47 01:22 (2) 02:04 (3) 01:38 (2) 00:51 (3) 03:22 (2) 01:01 (7) 02:03 (3) 01:09 (7) 00:57 (5) 02:07 (6)
01:22 (2) 03:26 (2) 05:04 (2) 05:55 (2) 09:17 (2) 10:18 (2) 12:21 (2) 13:30 (3) 14:27 (3) 16:34 (3)
01:06 (2) 00:50 (4) 00:49 (4) 00:00 (1)
17:40 (3) 18:30 (3) 19:19 (3) 18:47

4. Todor Aliđukić KKS SRB 19:44 01:29 (8) 02:17 (8) 01:44 (4) 00:52 (4) 03:34 (5) 00:52 (2) 02:10 (4) 00:57 (3) 01:08 (11) 02:18 (7)
01:29 (8) 03:46 (7) 05:30 (5) 06:22 (5) 09:56 (4) 10:48 (4) 12:58 (4) 13:55 (4) 15:03 (4) 17:21 (6)
01:19 (7) 00:47 (3) 00:48 (2) 00:00 (1)
18:40 (5) 19:27 (5) 20:15 (4) 19:44

5. Dragan Strelić VA SRB 19:48 01:29 (8) 02:15 (6) 01:48 (6) 00:54 (6) 03:31 (4) 00:55 (5) 02:18 (6) 01:07 (5) 00:55 (3) 02:05 (4)
01:29 (8) 03:44 (6) 05:32 (6) 06:26 (6) 09:57 (5) 10:52 (5) 13:10 (5) 14:17 (5) 15:12 (5) 17:17 (4)
01:15 (5) 00:54 (6) 00:55 (9) 00:00 (1)
18:32 (4) 19:26 (4) 20:21 (5) 19:48

6. Milovan Marković MAS SRB 19:53 01:23 (5) 02:30 (11) 01:45 (5) 00:53 (5) 03:26 (3) 01:03 (8) 02:14 (5) 01:08 (6) 00:59 (7) 01:58 (1)
01:23 (5) 03:53 (8) 05:38 (8) 06:31 (7) 09:57 (5) 11:00 (6) 13:14 (6) 14:22 (6) 15:21 (6) 17:19 (5)
01:22 (8) 00:55 (7) 00:48 (2) 00:00 (1)
18:41 (6) 19:36 (6) 20:24 (6) 19:53

7. Radovan Marković JAS SRB 21:05 01:21 (1) 02:15 (6) 01:59 (9) 00:59 (9) 04:04 (8) 00:57 (6) 02:29 (7) 01:09 (7) 00:58 (6) 02:19 (8)
01:21 (1) 03:36 (5) 05:35 (7) 06:34 (8) 10:38 (7) 11:35 (7) 14:04 (7) 15:13 (7) 16:11 (7) 18:30 (7)
01:17 (6) 00:58 (8) 00:51 (5) 00:00 (1)
19:47 (7) 20:45 (7) 21:36 (7) 21:05

8. Aleksandar Vučetić ŽEL SRB 21:20 01:52 (14) 02:13 (5) 01:48 (6) 00:55 (8) 04:34 (12) 00:54 (4) 02:32 (8) 01:02 (4) 00:56 (4) 02:05 (4)
01:52 (14) 04:05 (11) 05:53 (9) 06:48 (9) 11:22 (10) 12:16 (10) 14:48 (9) 15:50 (9) 16:46 (8) 18:51 (8)
01:11 (4) 00:51 (5) 00:54 (8) 00:00 (1)
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20:02 (8) 20:53 (8) 21:47 (8) 21:20
9. Ivan Bukumirić JAS SRB 22:56 01:30 (10) 02:24 (9) 02:07 (11) 00:54 (6) 03:46 (7) 01:07 (9) 02:41 (9) 01:17 (10) 01:03 (10) 02:41 (12)

01:30 (10) 03:54 (9) 06:01 (10) 06:55 (10) 10:41 (8) 11:48 (8) 14:29 (8) 15:46 (8) 16:49 (9) 19:30 (9)
02:04 (13) 00:59 (9) 00:52 (7) 00:00 (1)
21:34 (9) 22:33 (9) 23:25 (9) 22:56

10. Dušan Jovanović KOP SRB 23:50 01:34 (12) 02:29 (10) 02:07 (11) 01:01 (11) 04:31 (11) 01:11 (11) 02:54 (11) 01:15 (9) 01:02 (8) 02:22 (9)
01:34 (12) 04:03 (10) 06:10 (11) 07:11 (11) 11:42 (11) 12:53 (11) 15:47 (12) 17:02 (11) 18:04 (11) 20:26 (10)
01:35 (11) 01:17 (13) 00:59 (11) 00:00 (1)
22:01 (10) 23:18 (10) 24:17 (10) 23:50

11. Dejan Čvorović POB SRB 23:51 01:22 (2) 03:11 (13) 02:01 (10) 01:00 (10) 04:12 (9) 01:11 (11) 02:46 (10) 01:23 (11) 01:02 (8) 02:30 (11)
01:22 (2) 04:33 (13) 06:34 (12) 07:34 (12) 11:46 (12) 12:57 (12) 15:43 (11) 17:06 (12) 18:08 (12) 20:38 (11)
01:34 (9) 01:14 (11) 00:56 (10) 00:00 (1)
22:12 (11) 23:26 (11) 24:22 (11) 23:51

12. Bratislav Adamović IND SRB 24:54 01:22 (2) 02:02 (2) 01:52 (8) 01:04 (12) 04:25 (10) 01:13 (13) 03:18 (13) 01:25 (13) 01:15 (12) 02:59 (13)
01:22 (2) 03:24 (1) 05:16 (4) 06:20 (4) 10:45 (9) 11:58 (9) 15:16 (10) 16:41 (10) 17:56 (10) 20:55 (12)
01:50 (12) 01:16 (12) 01:15 (13) 00:00 (1)
22:45 (12) 24:01 (12) 25:16 (12) 24:54

13. Branislav Šubevski PTT SRB 25:49 01:41 (13) 02:48 (12) 02:22 (13) 01:09 (13) 05:17 (13) 01:08 (10) 02:58 (12) 01:23 (11) 01:16 (13) 02:28 (10)
01:41 (13) 04:29 (12) 06:51 (13) 08:00 (13) 13:17 (13) 14:25 (13) 17:23 (13) 18:46 (13) 20:02 (13) 22:30 (13)
01:34 (9) 01:03 (10) 01:08 (12) 00:00 (1)
24:04 (13) 25:07 (13) 26:15 (13) 25:49

Dragan Krstić PAR SRB DISQ 01:25 (6) 07:14 (14) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- --:--
01:25 (6) 08:39 (14) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 09:11 --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- X:X 00:00 (1)
--:-- --:-- 12:47 12:22

Duško Jakovjević MAS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M55          1700 m/11 c
1. Milan Cvetković ČEL SRB 12:03 01:29 (2) 01:32 (2) 01:41 (1) 01:34 (3) 00:43 (2) 01:21 (3) 00:59 (2) 00:30 (1) 00:51 (1) 00:49 (1)

01:29 (2) 03:01 (1) 04:42 (1) 06:16 (2) 06:59 (2) 08:20 (2) 09:19 (2) 09:49 (2) 10:40 (1) 11:29 (1)
01:02 (2) 00:00 (1)
12:31 (1) 12:03

2. Dragan Ćirić ŽEL NS SRB 13:30 01:36 (6) 01:28 (1) 01:52 (6) 01:18 (1) 00:37 (1) 01:12 (1) 00:57 (1) 00:46 (4) 00:56 (4) 02:01 (4)
01:36 (6) 03:04 (2) 04:56 (3) 06:14 (1) 06:51 (1) 08:03 (1) 09:00 (1) 09:46 (1) 10:42 (2) 12:43 (2)
01:19 (3) 00:00 (1)
14:02 (2) 13:30

3. Josip Dućak STR SRB 13:52 01:30 (3) 01:48 (5) 01:44 (5) 01:48 (6) 00:50 (4) 01:21 (3) 01:28 (6) 00:46 (4) 00:53 (2) 00:52 (2)
01:30 (3) 03:18 (5) 05:02 (6) 06:50 (6) 07:40 (4) 09:01 (4) 10:29 (4) 11:15 (5) 12:08 (5) 13:00 (3)
01:21 (4) 00:00 (1)
14:21 (3) 13:52

4. Vojislav Radovanac PTT SRB 14:02 01:25 (1) 01:54 (6) 01:41 (1) 01:42 (5) 01:20 (5) 01:23 (5) 01:07 (5) 00:33 (2) 01:00 (5) 01:25 (3)
01:25 (1) 03:19 (6) 05:00 (5) 06:42 (5) 08:02 (5) 09:25 (5) 10:32 (5) 11:05 (4) 12:05 (4) 13:30 (4)
01:01 (1) 00:00 (1)
14:31 (4) 14:02

Đorđe Zagorac PTT SRB DISQ 01:34 (5) 01:43 (4) 01:41 (1) 01:40 (4) 00:46 (3) 01:18 (2) 01:06 (4) 00:46 (4) 01:02 (6) --:--
01:34 (5) 03:17 (4) 04:58 (4) 06:38 (4) 07:24 (3) 08:42 (3) 09:48 (3) 10:34 (3) 11:36 (3) --:--

X:X 00:00 (1)
13:41 13:13

Jovan Vujić DMB SRB DISQ 01:33 (4) 01:37 (3) 01:43 (4) 01:32 (2) --:-- X:X 01:00 (3) 00:35 (3) 00:53 (2) --:--
01:33 (4) 03:10 (3) 04:53 (2) 06:25 (3) --:-- 07:37 08:37 09:12 10:05 --:--

X:X 00:00 (1)
11:51 11:25

M45          2700 m/14 c
1. Rajko Vojnović PTT SRB 19:54 01:38 (8) 02:03 (1) 01:54 (1) 00:46 (1) 03:17 (1) 01:03 (7) 02:02 (1) 01:06 (2) 01:26 (14) 02:01 (1)

01:38 (8) 03:41 (2) 05:35 (1) 06:21 (1) 09:38 (1) 10:41 (1) 12:43 (1) 13:49 (1) 15:15 (1) 17:16 (1)
01:25 (3) 00:49 (1) 00:54 (7) 00:00 (1)
18:41 (1) 19:30 (1) 20:24 (1) 19:54

2. Đorđe Jovović PTT SRB 20:26 01:44 (9) 02:13 (3) 01:54 (1) 00:58 (4) 03:37 (2) 00:56 (1) 02:14 (2) 01:05 (1) 01:00 (3) 02:05 (2)
01:44 (9) 03:57 (7) 05:51 (2) 06:49 (2) 10:26 (2) 11:22 (2) 13:36 (2) 14:41 (2) 15:41 (2) 17:46 (2)
01:24 (2) 00:54 (3) 00:51 (3) 00:00 (1)
19:10 (2) 20:04 (2) 20:55 (2) 20:26

3. Dragan Nikolić ČEL SRB 22:09 721:24 (15) 02:17 (5) 02:03 (4) 01:03 (9) 03:58 (3) 01:03 (7) 02:38 (8) 01:14 (7) 01:09 (10) 02:17 (5)
721:24 (15) 723:41 (15) 725:44 (14) 726:47 (14) 730:45 (14) 731:48 (14) 734:26 (14) 735:40 (14) 736:49 (14) 739:06 (14)

01:25 (3) 01:11 (11) 00:56 (8) 00:00 (1)
740:31 (14) 741:42 (14) 742:38 (14) 22:09

4. Milorad Stanojković JAS SRB 22:30 01:28 (2) 02:08 (2) 02:28 (11) 01:04 (12) 04:19 (8) 01:01 (5) 02:16 (3) 01:17 (10) 01:14 (11) 02:19 (7)
01:28 (2) 03:36 (1) 06:04 (6) 07:08 (6) 11:27 (7) 12:28 (5) 14:44 (3) 16:01 (3) 17:15 (3) 19:34 (3)
01:40 (11) 00:59 (5) 00:48 (1) 00:00 (1)
21:14 (3) 22:13 (3) 23:01 (3) 22:30

5. Zoran Nikolić ČEL SRB 22:56 02:04 (11) 02:42 (10) 02:18 (8) 01:01 (7) 04:04 (4) 01:04 (10) 02:33 (6) 01:14 (7) 00:58 (2) 02:11 (3)
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

02:04 (11) 04:46 (10) 07:04 (9) 08:05 (9) 12:09 (8) 13:13 (8) 15:46 (8) 17:00 (7) 17:58 (6) 20:09 (5)
01:25 (3) 00:53 (2) 00:57 (9) 00:00 (1)
21:34 (4) 22:27 (4) 23:24 (4) 22:56

6. Ivan Rakočević ŽEL SRB 23:11 01:31 (3) 02:15 (4) 02:10 (6) 01:00 (6) 04:22 (9) 01:00 (3) 02:36 (7) 01:15 (9) 01:08 (7) 02:26 (10)
01:31 (3) 03:46 (3) 05:56 (4) 06:56 (4) 11:18 (4) 12:18 (4) 14:54 (5) 16:09 (4) 17:17 (4) 19:43 (4)
01:58 (14) 00:56 (4) 01:02 (10) 00:00 (1)
21:41 (5) 22:37 (5) 23:39 (5) 23:11

7. Dušan Babić POB SRB 23:41 01:27 (1) 02:21 (7) 02:56 (12) 00:56 (3) 04:33 (12) 01:02 (6) 02:38 (8) 01:13 (5) 01:04 (4) 02:32 (11)
01:27 (1) 03:48 (4) 06:44 (8) 07:40 (8) 12:13 (9) 13:15 (9) 15:53 (9) 17:06 (8) 18:10 (8) 20:42 (8)
01:34 (7) 01:05 (8) 00:51 (3) 00:00 (1)
22:16 (7) 23:21 (7) 24:12 (6) 23:41

8. Zoran Milovanović JAS SRB 23:55 01:31 (3) 02:22 (8) 02:02 (3) 01:03 (9) 04:25 (10) 01:22 (14) 02:51 (13) 01:18 (11) 01:08 (7) 02:21 (8)
01:31 (3) 03:53 (6) 05:55 (3) 06:58 (5) 11:23 (5) 12:45 (7) 15:36 (6) 16:54 (6) 18:02 (7) 20:23 (6)
01:42 (12) 01:14 (12) 01:02 (10) 00:00 (1)
22:05 (6) 23:19 (6) 24:21 (7) 23:55

9. Predrag Mirković Radomir Jocić Drugovac SRB 24:29 01:32 (5) 02:20 (6) 02:05 (5) 00:52 (2) 04:18 (6) 00:56 (1) 02:43 (10) 03:23 (14) 00:51 (1) 02:38 (12)
01:32 (5) 03:52 (5) 05:57 (5) 06:49 (2) 11:07 (3) 12:03 (3) 14:46 (4) 18:09 (10) 19:00 (10) 21:38 (10)
01:17 (1) 01:08 (10) 00:52 (5) 00:00 (1)
22:55 (10) 24:03 (9) 24:55 (9) 24:29

10. Branislav Radosavljević DIF SRB 24:30 02:20 (12) 02:42 (10) 02:11 (7) 01:03 (9) 04:18 (6) 01:00 (3) 02:44 (11) 01:23 (12) 01:06 (5) 02:21 (8)
02:20 (12) 05:02 (12) 07:13 (10) 08:16 (10) 12:34 (10) 13:34 (10) 16:18 (10) 17:41 (9) 18:47 (9) 21:08 (9)
01:34 (7) 01:07 (9) 01:02 (10) 00:00 (1)
22:42 (9) 23:49 (8) 24:51 (8) 24:30

11. Vlastimir Marjanović KOP SRB 24:54 02:48 (13) 02:47 (12) 02:21 (10) 00:58 (4) 04:37 (13) 01:07 (11) 02:27 (4) 01:25 (13) 01:08 (7) 02:17 (5)
02:48 (13) 05:35 (13) 07:56 (12) 08:54 (12) 13:31 (11) 14:38 (11) 17:05 (11) 18:30 (11) 19:38 (11) 21:55 (11)
01:30 (6) 01:03 (6) 00:53 (6) 00:00 (1)
23:25 (11) 24:28 (10) 25:21 (10) 24:54

12. Uroš Vlajić JAS SRB 25:13 01:35 (7) 02:23 (9) 02:20 (9) 01:01 (7) 04:07 (5) 01:10 (12) 03:02 (14) 01:11 (3) 01:07 (6) 02:39 (13)
01:35 (7) 03:58 (8) 06:18 (7) 07:19 (7) 11:26 (6) 12:36 (6) 15:38 (7) 16:49 (5) 17:56 (5) 20:35 (7)
01:43 (13) 02:22 (14) 01:02 (10) 00:00 (1)
22:18 (8) 24:40 (11) 25:42 (11) 25:13

13. Zoran Jovanović JAS SRB 26:08 01:32 (5) 03:01 (13) 03:05 (13) 01:05 (13) 05:43 (14) 01:03 (7) 02:30 (5) 01:12 (4) 01:14 (11) 02:12 (4)
01:32 (5) 04:33 (9) 07:38 (11) 08:43 (11) 14:26 (12) 15:29 (12) 17:59 (12) 19:11 (12) 20:25 (12) 22:37 (12)
01:36 (10) 01:33 (13) 00:50 (2) 00:00 (1)
24:13 (12) 25:46 (12) 26:36 (12) 26:08

14. Miroslav Stevanović OBI SRB 66:32 04:53 (14) 07:17 (15) 06:02 (14) 03:05 (14) 11:11 (15) 03:15 (15) 06:46 (15) 03:51 (15) 03:53 (15) 03:15 (15)
04:53 (14) 12:10 (14) 18:12 (13) 21:17 (13) 32:28 (13) 35:43 (13) 42:29 (13) 46:20 (13) 50:13 (13) 53:28 (13)
06:34 (15) 02:56 (15) 02:27 (15) 01:07 (15)
60:02 (13) 62:58 (13) 65:25 (13) 66:32

Ilija Dimitrijević DIF SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Sulejman Šuškić DMB SRB DISQ 01:44 (9) 03:14 (14) --:-- X:X 04:27 (11) 01:10 (12) 02:48 (12) 01:13 (5) 01:17 (13) 02:44 (14)
01:44 (9) 04:58 (11) --:-- 08:40 13:07 14:17 17:05 18:18 19:35 22:19
01:35 (9) 01:04 (7) 01:21 (14) 00:00 (1)
23:54 24:58 26:19 25:52

Zoran Zivlak ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M60          1700 m/11 c
1. Miodrag Radisavljević JAS SRB 13:31 01:34 (1) 01:42 (1) 01:44 (1) 01:38 (1) 00:48 (1) 01:23 (1) 01:08 (1) 00:35 (1) 01:11 (2) 00:57 (1)

01:34 (1) 03:16 (1) 05:00 (1) 06:38 (1) 07:26 (1) 08:49 (1) 09:57 (1) 10:32 (1) 11:43 (1) 12:40 (1)
01:23 (2) 00:00 (1)
14:03 (1) 13:31

2. Slobodan Gočmanac AVA SRB 17:31 01:43 (3) 02:21 (3) 02:32 (4) 02:00 (3) 00:53 (2) 01:44 (4) 01:24 (2) 00:50 (3) 01:11 (2) 01:45 (3)
01:43 (3) 04:04 (3) 06:36 (3) 08:36 (3) 09:29 (3) 11:13 (3) 12:37 (3) 13:27 (2) 14:38 (2) 16:23 (2)
01:26 (3) 00:00 (1)
17:49 (2) 17:31

3. Božidar Jovanović AVA SRB 18:30 02:42 (4) 02:27 (4) 02:17 (3) 02:06 (4) 00:59 (4) 01:40 (3) 01:35 (3) 00:48 (2) 01:09 (1) 01:46 (4)
02:42 (4) 05:09 (4) 07:26 (4) 09:32 (4) 10:31 (4) 12:11 (4) 13:46 (4) 14:34 (3) 15:43 (3) 17:29 (3)
01:20 (1) 00:00 (1)
18:49 (3) 18:30

4. Metodije Šentevski KOP SRB 18:33 01:40 (2) 01:49 (2) 02:06 (2) 01:43 (2) 00:53 (2) 01:33 (2) 02:25 (4) 02:37 (4) 01:26 (4) 01:17 (2)
01:40 (2) 03:29 (2) 05:35 (2) 07:18 (2) 08:11 (2) 09:44 (2) 12:09 (2) 14:46 (4) 16:12 (4) 17:29 (3)
01:28 (4) 00:00 (1)
18:57 (4) 18:33

SZS          1500 m/8 c
1. Biljana Stojanović DIF SRB 17:06 02:12 (2) 02:34 (1) 02:38 (1) 01:36 (2) 02:08 (1) 02:31 (1) 02:45 (1) 01:08 (2) 00:00 (1)

02:12 (2) 04:46 (2) 07:24 (1) 09:00 (1) 11:08 (1) 13:39 (1) 16:24 (1) 17:32 (1) 17:06
2. Milena Kalinić ČEL SRB 20:36 02:19 (3) 02:39 (3) 03:35 (4) 01:17 (1) 02:26 (2) 03:25 (5) 04:35 (5) 00:50 (1) 00:00 (1)
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02:19 (3) 04:58 (3) 08:33 (3) 09:50 (2) 12:16 (2) 15:41 (2) 20:16 (2) 21:06 (2) 20:36
3. Sonja Prlainović PJP SRB 21:47 01:30 (1) 02:46 (4) 03:29 (3) 02:44 (5) 03:35 (4) 03:04 (2) 03:46 (3) 01:13 (3) 00:00 (1)

01:30 (1) 04:16 (1) 07:45 (2) 10:29 (3) 14:04 (3) 17:08 (3) 20:54 (3) 22:07 (3) 21:47
4. Mira Jokanović POB SRB 22:38 02:32 (4) 02:34 (1) 03:44 (5) 02:41 (3) 03:26 (3) 03:14 (4) 03:41 (2) 01:15 (4) 00:00 (1)

02:32 (4) 05:06 (4) 08:50 (4) 11:31 (4) 14:57 (4) 18:11 (4) 21:52 (4) 23:07 (4) 22:38
5. Dubravka Prlainović PJP SRB 24:47 03:42 (5) 03:12 (5) 02:58 (2) 02:41 (3) 03:44 (5) 03:08 (3) 04:00 (4) 01:16 (5) 00:06 (5)

03:42 (5) 06:54 (5) 09:52 (5) 12:33 (5) 16:17 (5) 19:25 (5) 23:25 (5) 24:41 (5) 24:47

W12          1500 m/8 c
1. Kristina Radičević PTT SRB 13:40 02:07 (4) 02:22 (4) 02:31 (2) 01:15 (3) 01:17 (3) 01:39 (1) 02:08 (1) 00:46 (6) 00:00 (1)

02:07 (4) 04:29 (3) 07:00 (3) 08:15 (3) 09:32 (3) 11:11 (1) 13:19 (1) 14:05 (1) 13:40
2. Ivana Čvorović POB SRB 14:04 01:42 (1) 02:12 (3) 01:54 (1) 01:28 (5) 01:25 (5) 02:49 (2) 02:29 (3) 00:38 (3) 00:00 (1)

01:42 (1) 03:54 (2) 05:48 (1) 07:16 (1) 08:41 (2) 11:30 (2) 13:59 (2) 14:37 (2) 14:04
3. Sandra Vojnović PTT SRB 16:06 01:44 (2) 01:50 (1) 02:34 (3) 01:13 (1) 01:08 (2) 04:53 (6) 02:39 (4) 00:35 (2) 00:00 (1)

01:44 (2) 03:34 (1) 06:08 (2) 07:21 (2) 08:29 (1) 13:22 (3) 16:01 (3) 16:36 (3) 16:06
4. Jelena Prokić JAS SRB 17:33 03:34 (6) 01:55 (2) 02:40 (4) 01:13 (1) 01:02 (1) 04:43 (5) 02:20 (2) 00:32 (1) 00:00 (1)

03:34 (6) 05:29 (5) 08:09 (4) 09:22 (4) 10:24 (4) 15:07 (4) 17:27 (4) 17:59 (4) 17:33
5. Nevena  Mijailović POB SRB 20:51 01:58 (3) 05:37 (6) 02:41 (5) 01:29 (6) 01:46 (6) 03:43 (3) 03:17 (6) 00:45 (5) 00:00 (1)

01:58 (3) 07:35 (6) 10:16 (5) 11:45 (5) 13:31 (5) 17:14 (5) 20:31 (5) 21:16 (5) 20:51
6. Aleksandra Vulićević JAS SRB 22:35 02:25 (5) 02:53 (5) 07:02 (6) 01:21 (4) 01:22 (4) 04:26 (4) 02:47 (5) 00:41 (4) 00:00 (1)

02:25 (5) 05:18 (4) 12:20 (6) 13:41 (6) 15:03 (6) 19:29 (6) 22:16 (6) 22:57 (6) 22:35
Isidora Simić ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Nađa Štetin BGD SRB DISQ 31:25 (7) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- X:X 00:00 (1)

31:25 (7) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 33:23 33:02

W14          1700 m/11 c
1. Marina Stevanović OBI SRB 13:53 01:42 (5) 01:32 (1) 01:46 (1) 01:32 (2) 00:40 (2) 02:30 (6) 00:59 (1) 00:48 (6) 01:02 (1) 00:50 (3)

01:42 (5) 03:14 (2) 05:00 (1) 06:32 (1) 07:12 (1) 09:42 (1) 10:41 (1) 11:29 (1) 12:31 (1) 13:21 (1)
01:04 (1) 00:00 (1)
14:25 (1) 13:53

2. Katarina Vulićević JAS SRB 16:00 01:26 (1) 02:13 (6) 02:11 (3) 02:46 (7) 00:39 (1) 02:28 (4) 01:02 (2) 00:48 (6) 01:02 (1) 00:48 (1)
01:26 (1) 03:39 (5) 05:50 (4) 08:36 (4) 09:15 (3) 11:43 (4) 12:45 (4) 13:33 (4) 14:35 (2) 15:23 (2)
01:07 (2) 00:00 (1)
16:30 (2) 16:00

3. Sara Strelić VA SRB 17:38 01:32 (3) 01:47 (2) 01:59 (2) 01:53 (4) 02:33 (7) 01:39 (1) 01:17 (5) 00:42 (5) 01:17 (5) 02:07 (6)
01:32 (3) 03:19 (3) 05:18 (2) 07:11 (2) 09:44 (4) 11:23 (3) 12:40 (2) 13:22 (3) 14:39 (3) 16:46 (3)
01:17 (4) 00:00 (1)
18:03 (3) 17:38

4. Anđela Janićijević POB SRB 18:54 03:01 (6) 02:36 (7) 02:28 (5) 02:36 (5) 00:44 (4) 02:43 (7) 01:06 (4) 00:35 (1) 01:06 (4) 01:08 (4)
03:01 (6) 05:37 (6) 08:05 (5) 10:41 (5) 11:25 (5) 14:08 (6) 15:14 (5) 15:49 (5) 16:55 (5) 18:03 (4)
01:18 (5) 00:00 (1)
19:21 (4) 18:54

5. Sofija Jokanović POB SRB 19:59 01:26 (1) 01:47 (2) 02:23 (4) 01:46 (3) 00:51 (5) 02:19 (3) 02:12 (6) 00:36 (2) 03:02 (7) 03:01 (7)
01:26 (1) 03:13 (1) 05:36 (3) 07:22 (3) 08:13 (2) 10:32 (2) 12:44 (3) 13:20 (2) 16:22 (4) 19:23 (5)
01:07 (2) 00:00 (1)
20:30 (5) 19:59

6. Dunja Stojanović JAS SRB 20:20 01:38 (4) 01:57 (4) 07:43 (7) 01:21 (1) 00:43 (3) 02:29 (5) 01:04 (3) 00:41 (3) 01:04 (3) 00:49 (2)
01:38 (4) 03:35 (4) 11:18 (7) 12:39 (7) 13:22 (7) 15:51 (7) 16:55 (6) 17:36 (6) 18:40 (6) 19:29 (6)
01:20 (6) 00:00 (1)
20:49 (6) 20:20

7. Jovana Novaković JAS SRB 24:20 03:42 (7) 02:06 (5) 02:30 (6) 02:44 (6) 00:56 (6) 01:58 (2) 05:52 (7) 00:41 (3) 01:24 (6) 01:16 (5)
03:42 (7) 05:48 (7) 08:18 (6) 11:02 (6) 11:58 (6) 13:56 (5) 19:48 (7) 20:29 (7) 21:53 (7) 23:09 (7)
01:39 (7) 00:00 (1)
24:48 (7) 24:20

W16          2000 m/14 c
1. Lidija Radulović 24:27 02:23 (3) 02:36 (1) 02:35 (3) 03:59 (1) 01:19 (2) 01:36 (2) 00:46 (2) 01:11 (1) 02:17 (2) 02:10 (2)

02:23 (3) 04:59 (1) 07:34 (1) 11:33 (1) 12:52 (1) 14:28 (1) 15:14 (1) 16:25 (1) 18:42 (1) 20:52 (1)
00:44 (2) 02:41 (2) 00:38 (3) 00:00 (1)
21:36 (1) 24:17 (1) 24:55 (1) 24:27

2. Senka Gromović JAS SRB 26:23 01:58 (1) 05:06 (3) 02:28 (2) 03:59 (1) 01:16 (1) 01:31 (1) 00:40 (1) 01:35 (2) 02:06 (1) 02:17 (3)
01:58 (1) 07:04 (3) 09:32 (3) 13:31 (3) 14:47 (2) 16:18 (2) 16:58 (2) 18:33 (2) 20:39 (2) 22:56 (2)
00:43 (1) 02:40 (1) 00:34 (1) 00:00 (1)
23:39 (2) 26:19 (2) 26:53 (2) 26:23

3. Jovana Lukičić JAS SRB 29:01 02:18 (2) 03:40 (2) 02:15 (1) 05:10 (3) 01:37 (3) 01:45 (3) 00:51 (3) 01:35 (2) 03:06 (3) 01:47 (1)
02:18 (2) 05:58 (2) 08:13 (2) 13:23 (2) 15:00 (3) 16:45 (3) 17:36 (3) 19:11 (3) 22:17 (3) 24:04 (3)
01:16 (3) 03:35 (3) 00:36 (2) 00:00 (1)
25:20 (3) 28:55 (3) 29:31 (3) 29:01

Jelena Gavrović ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Milena Samac NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Nada Husti NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Nataša Orlović ONS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Slađana Greksa NEŠ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

W18          2000 m/14 c
1. Maja Karić JAS SRB 20:47 01:58 (1) 02:29 (1) 01:31 (1) 03:42 (1) 01:18 (1) 01:50 (2) 00:39 (1) 01:08 (1) 01:51 (1) 01:27 (1)

01:58 (1) 04:27 (1) 05:58 (1) 09:40 (1) 10:58 (1) 12:48 (1) 13:27 (1) 14:35 (1) 16:26 (1) 17:53 (1)
01:03 (3) 01:46 (1) 00:36 (1) 00:00 (1)
18:56 (1) 20:42 (1) 21:18 (1) 20:47

2. Ana Matković POB SRB 21:23 01:59 (2) 02:32 (2) 01:42 (2) 03:56 (2) 01:23 (2) 01:38 (1) 00:41 (2) 01:29 (2) 01:57 (2) 01:33 (2)
01:59 (2) 04:31 (2) 06:13 (2) 10:09 (2) 11:32 (2) 13:10 (2) 13:51 (2) 15:20 (2) 17:17 (2) 18:50 (2)
00:37 (1) 01:51 (2) 00:36 (1) 00:00 (1)
19:27 (2) 21:18 (2) 21:54 (2) 21:23

3. Bojana Šarčević POB SRB 30:06 02:23 (4) 03:15 (3) 02:44 (4) 05:02 (3) 01:49 (3) 02:06 (3) 00:59 (3) 02:00 (3) 02:30 (3) 02:55 (4)
02:23 (4) 05:38 (3) 08:22 (3) 13:24 (3) 15:13 (3) 17:19 (3) 18:18 (3) 20:18 (3) 22:48 (3) 25:43 (3)
01:43 (4) 02:20 (3) 00:48 (3) 00:00 (1)
27:26 (3) 29:46 (3) 30:34 (3) 30:06

4. Ivana Babić POB SRB 33:41 02:07 (3) 06:23 (4) 01:54 (3) 05:12 (4) 01:51 (4) 04:20 (4) 01:29 (4) 02:05 (4) 02:49 (4) 01:53 (3)
02:07 (3) 08:30 (4) 10:24 (4) 15:36 (4) 17:27 (4) 21:47 (4) 23:16 (4) 25:21 (4) 28:10 (4) 30:03 (4)
00:45 (2) 02:28 (4) 00:55 (4) 00:00 (1)
30:48 (4) 33:16 (4) 34:11 (4) 33:41

W20          2700 m/14 c
1. Ana Janković PTT SRB 21:47 01:29 (4) 02:19 (1) 01:59 (1) 00:55 (1) 04:33 (2) 00:56 (1) 02:12 (1) 01:06 (1) 00:56 (1) 02:06 (1)

01:29 (4) 03:48 (2) 05:47 (1) 06:42 (1) 11:15 (2) 12:11 (2) 14:23 (1) 15:29 (1) 16:25 (1) 18:31 (1)
01:12 (1) 01:43 (5) 00:52 (1) 00:00 (1)
19:43 (1) 21:26 (1) 22:18 (1) 21:47

2. Nataša Todosić POB SRB 23:15 01:25 (1) 02:21 (2) 02:04 (3) 01:01 (3) 04:07 (1) 01:01 (2) 02:38 (3) 01:24 (3) 01:35 (4) 02:37 (4)
01:25 (1) 03:46 (1) 05:50 (2) 06:51 (2) 10:58 (1) 11:59 (1) 14:37 (2) 16:01 (2) 17:36 (2) 20:13 (2)
01:27 (2) 00:59 (1) 01:06 (4) 00:00 (1)
21:40 (2) 22:39 (2) 23:45 (2) 23:15

3. Vedrana Radosavljević DIF SRB 24:50 01:28 (3) 02:27 (4) 02:00 (2) 01:03 (4) 06:17 (5) 01:13 (5) 02:22 (2) 01:25 (4) 01:10 (2) 02:23 (2)
01:28 (3) 03:55 (4) 05:55 (3) 06:58 (3) 13:15 (4) 14:28 (4) 16:50 (4) 18:15 (4) 19:25 (4) 21:48 (4)
01:28 (4) 01:03 (3) 01:00 (2) 00:00 (1)
23:16 (3) 24:19 (3) 25:19 (3) 24:50

